INTERNATIONAL PUMPING SYSTEM
118 Avenue de Stalingrad - 92700 Colombes - France
Tel :  +33 4 91 92 01 18 - Fax : +33 4 91 98 11 30
Web : www.masflo.fr - Contact : info@masflo.fr
WASTE WATER PUMPS
SVX, SDW & SSEG Series
CONTENT PAGE
CONTENT PAGE

• Flow rate up to 2911/min
• Head up to 45 m
TYPE KEY
E
2 Grinder Head Hardened Stainless Steel
3 Impeller Cl FG 260
4 STRIP ASS. AISI SS304
5 Oil Chamber Cl FG 260
6 Washer AISI SS304
7 Grommet NBR
8 Cable -
9 Rotor Shaft AISI SS304
1 0 Stator Housing Cl FG 260
11 Bearing -
12 Lifting Bracket AISI SS304
13 Hexagonal Socket AISI SS304
Head Cup Screw
14 Bearing -
15 Oil Cup Screw AISI SS304
16 Double Mechanical SIC/SIC, Carbon/Ceramic
Cartridge Shaft Seal
17 Grinding Ring Hardened Stainless Steel
WASTE WATER PUMPS
SSEG SERIES
HYDRAULIC PERFORMANCE
(m)
A
40
I
35
30
25
I
20
I
15
10 -·
5
0
0 30
II
60
PERFORMANCE DATA
MODEL POWER
Sine le phase Three phase kw HP
SSEG.40.09.02 0.9 1.5
SSEG.40.09.0B 0.9 1.5
SSEG.40.12.02 1.2 2
SSEG.40.12.0B 1.2 2
SSEG.40.15.0B 1.5 2
SSEG.40.26.0B 2.6 4
SSEG.40.31.0B 3.1 5
SSEG.40.40.0B 4 5.5
90
Q
12.0B
12.0·2
09.0
09.0,2
120 150 180
FLOW RATE .....
I m3/hr 0 1.8 3.6
I ljmin 0 30 60
14.5 13 12
14.5 13.2 12.5
20.8 19.5 18
H meter
21 19.8 19
25.5 25 24
33 32.5 31
37 35.5 34.5
46 44.5 43
210 240